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Coffee Break: 3.50€ per person
coffee, tea, water

cream, milk, sugar, honey

ADD TO YOUR COFFEE BREAK:

SALADS (150 g)
Potato salad with ham
Cheese & grape salad 
Pasta salad with smoky chicken
Rice salad with surimi (G)
Buckwheat salad with pomegranate
seeds (L, G, V)
Pasta salad with beetroot and 
sea kale (L, G, V)

SANDWICHES (50 g)
Cheese bread with sundried tomatoes 
and cucumber 
Croissant with cold smoked salmon and 
egg butter
Chicken bread with herb cream and tomato
Seed bread with salami and Brie cheese
Bread with ham, pickles and thyme
Bread with Baltic sprat, onion and egg
Bread with tofu and pickled carrot (L, G, V)
Bread with chickpea-beetroot hummus
and sprouts (L, G, V)

1.85€
2.40€
1.85€
1.85€
1.85€
1.85€

1.85€

1.85€

 SAVOURY (35 g)
Minced meat pasty
Ham pasty
Salmon pasty 
Cheese pasty
Vegetable pasty
Turkey & leek strudel
Spinach strudel with feta cheese

1.50€
1.50€
1.50€
1.50€
1.50€
1.50€
1.50€

TORTILLA BITES (35 g)

Tortilla with beetroot and hummus (V)
Tortilla with ham, cheese and cucumber
Tortilla with smoked salmon and vegetables
Tortilla with duck, tomato and paprika

1.50€
1.50€
1.50€
1.50€

SWEET
Cinnamon bun (V) (70 g)
Poppy seed bun (70 g)
Curd strudel with cherries (70 g)
Apple & cinnamon strudel (70 g) 
Pies with jam (2pc - 60 g)
Pasty with curd (50 g)
Big chocolate-raspberry cookie (50g)
Big almond cookie
Chocolate muffin (125 g) 
Dorpat sweet cookies (50g)

Aura juice selection 25 cl / 100 cl
Aura water (sparkling / still) 50 cl
Stellar water (sparkling / still) 33 cl
Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite 25 cl

1.50€
1.50€
1.50€
1.50€
2.00€
2.00€
2.00€
2.00€
2.50€
1.50€

CAKES (80 g) 
Cake with sour cream
Nut cake
Curd cake
Chocolate cake
Raspberry-cottage cheese cake
Raw cake with strawberries (L, V) 
Passion-peanut cake (L, V)

3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
4.00€
4.00€

PORTIONED DESSERTS (120 g) 
Cream cheese dessert with chocolate cake
crumble and berries
Estonian kama with strawberry jam 
Strawberry mousse with berries and almond
crumble (L, G, V)

4.00€

4.00€
4.00€

FRUITS & VEGETABLES (100 g) 
Fruit selection
Vegetables with dip sauce

1.80€
1.50€

L: lactose-free / G: gluten-free / V: vegan

DRINKS

2.50€/5.00€
2.00€
3.00€
3.00€

2.50€
2.50€
2.50€
2.50€

2.50€

2.50€


