

### Coffee Break: 3.50€ per person

coffee, tea, water cream, milk, sugar, honey

### ADD TO YOUR COFFEE BREAK:

L: lactose-free / G: gluten-free / V: vegan

### **SALADS (150 g)**

Potato salad with ham	2.50€
Cheese & grape salad	2,50€
Pasta salad with smoky chicken	2.50€
Rice salad with surimi (G)	2.50€
Buckwheat salad with pomegranate	
seeds (L, G, V)	2.50€
Pasta salad with beetroot and	
sea kale (L, G, V)	2.50€

# SAVOURY (35 g)

Minced meat pasty	1.50€
Ham pasty	1.50€
Salmon pasty	1.50€
Cheese pasty	1.50€
Vegetable pasty	1.50€
Turkey & leek strudel	1.50€
Spinach strudel with feta cheese	1.50€

#### SWEET

Cinnamon bun (V) (70 g)	1.50€
Poppy seed bun (70 g)	1.50€
Curd strudel with cherries (70 g)	1.50€
Apple & cinnamon strudel (70 g)	1.50€
Pies with jam (2pc - 60 g)	2.00€
Pasty with curd (50 g)	2.00€
Big chocolate-raspberry cookie (50g)	2.00€
Big almond cookie	2.00€
Chocolate muffin (125 g)	2.50€
Dorpat sweet cookies (50g)	1.50€

#### **DRINKS**

Aura juice selection 25 cl / 100 cl	2.50€/5.00€
Aura water (sparkling / still) 50 cl	2.00€
Stellar water (sparkling / still) 33 cl	3.00€
Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite 25 cl	3.00€

## SANDWICHES (50 g)

Cheese bread with sundried tomatoes	
and cucumber	1.85€
Croissant with cold smoked salmon and	2.40€
egg butter	1.85€
Chicken bread with herb cream and tomato	1.85€
Seed bread with salami and Brie cheese	1.85€
Bread with ham, pickles and thyme	1.85€
Bread with Baltic sprat, onion and egg	
Bread with tofu and pickled carrot (L, G, V)	1.85€
Bread with chickpea-beetroot hummus	
and sprouts (L, G, V)	1.85€

### **TORTILLA BITES (35 g)**

Tortilla with beetroot and hummus (V	) 1.50€
Tortilla with ham, cheese and cucumb	er 1.50€
Tortilla with smoked salmon and vege	tables 1.50€
Tortilla with duck, tomato and paprika	1.50€

# FRUITS & VEGETABLES (100 g)

Fruit selection

1.80€

Vegetables with dip sauce	1.50€
CAKES (80 g)	
Cake with sour cream	3.00€
Nut cake	3.00€
Curd cake	3.00€
Chocolate cake	3.00€
Raspberry-cottage cheese cake	3.00€
Raw cake with strawberries (L, V)	4.00€
Passion-peanut cake (L, V)	4.00€

### **PORTIONED DESSERTS (120 g)**

		•		
Cream cheese dessert with	chocolate c	ake	4.00	€
crumble and berries				
Estonian kama with strawbe	erry jam		4.00	€
Strawberry mousse with ber	ries and alm	nond	4.00	€
crumble (L, G, V)				

www.dorpat.ee